
2600 Fresno Street
Fresno, CA 93721
www.fresno.gov

City of Fresno

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 1ID 20-00684 Name:

Status:Type: Action Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:5/26/2020 City Council

On agenda: Final action:6/25/2020

Title: Approval of a Fourth Amendment to the Agreement Entered Between the City of Fresno and the
Central California Society for the Prevention of Cruelty to Animals in the Amount of $5,345,000 for a
One-Year Term Beginning July 1, 2020, to June 30, 2021.

Sponsors: Mayor's Office

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Additional Information - Revised Staff Report.pdf, 2. Additional Information - Revised 4th
Amendment.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Fresno Printed on 4/23/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

